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Med forbehold om endring av årganger

ALLERGENER: Alle vinene kan inneholde sulfitter



CASTELL D AGE -  SONDRE LERCHE BRU, SPANIA

FRANCOIS MARTENOT CREMANT
VAL D'OCA PROSECCO VALDOB, ITALIA

TARLANT BRUT ZERO, CHAMPAGNE EXTRA BRUT

650,-
499,-
650,-

899,-
 

1197,-BELLAVISTA FR. ALMA CUVEE BRUT, ITALIA
PONGRACZ BRUT, SØR-AFRIKA 799,-

Musserende

VAREJ BARBERA PIEMONTE, ITALIA
MONILE VALPOLICELLA RIPASSO,ITALIA

MARQUES DE CHIVÈ CRIANZA, SPANIA

MARCHESI DI BAROLO BARBARESC, ITALIA

650,-

499,-

550,-
899,-

FORADORI TEROLDEGO, ITALIA 899,-

Rødvin

JON JOSH CHARDONNAY,UNGARN 499,-
748,-

Hvitvin

BARBOTAINE SANCERE, FRANKRIKE
VICTOR B CHABLIS, FRANKRIKE

GEORG MÜLLER RIESLING TROCKEN, TYSKLAND
899,-
899,-

BOURGOGNE CHARDONNAY 1250,-

Rosévin/Naturvin
CHEMIN DE PROVENCE 550,-

MENHIR SALENTO ROSATO 499,-
BIOKULT PET NAT 550,-

BOUCHARD BOURGOGNE PINOT NOIR RES, FRANKRIKE 1399,-

M. CHAPOUTIER BANYULS, FRANKRIKE

Dessertvin
699,-

RECIOTO DELLA VALPOLICELLA, ITALIA 1050,-
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